1 2
3
4
5
6
8 11
12
Flanged Trimless

All painted finishes are powder coated baked enamel.
Ceiling Cutout: 11 1/16" L x 6 3/16" W
Ordering Information:  MR 16  Series B
Cat. No.	 Lamp	 Ceiling Trim	 Aperture Finish
PB2M167EBL	 (2) 75W  MR16*	 Overlap	 Black with White Flange
PB2M167EWL 	 (2) 75W  MR16*	 Overlap	 White with White Flange
PB2M167EBTL	 (2) 75W  MR16*	 Trimless	 Black
PB2M167EWTL	 (2) 75W  MR16*	 Trimless	 White
Add a “1” for 120v or “2” for 277v at the	 *50W max. lamping when using accessories
end of the catalog number for voltage
Options and Accessories
Accessories: 2 1/2” dia. series, filters, lenses, screens, and louver. (1)
accessory maximum, including lamp cover glass. Lamp cover glass may be
replaced with solid glass accessory.
Label
UL/cUL (Suitable for Damp Location), I.B.E.W.
Teflon® is a registered trademark of E.I. DuPont.
US Patent Pending.
Add a “1” for 120v or “2” for 277v at the end of the catalog number for voltage
Lightolier a Genlyte company� www.lightolier.com
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
© 2006 Genlyte Group LLC • C0306
Calculite® ProSpec® Linear Downlight  PB2M1675
Page 2 of 2� 2 Light MR 16 Series B
Job Information	 Type:
Data are based on bare lamp photometrics. Dashed
lines in beam spreads indicate narrow axes of oval